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City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

   
Project Name:  Inspection, Maintenance, Repair, Replacement and New Installation of High Temperature Generators, Hot Water Boilers  

 and Heat Exchanges at Chicago O’Hare International Airport  
Procurement Specialist: Lylianis Gonzalez 

Specification No. 132829  

RFQ No. 5010    

Lead Department: Department of Aviation 

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  Tuesday, January 26, 2016   

Conference Location: O’Hare Aviation Administration Building (AAB) 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lylianis Gonzalez lylianis.gonzalez@cityofchicago.org 

 
DPS 312-744-8214 

James Hankin 
James.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

 
CDA 773-686-3541 

David Bowman David.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089 

Peter Butkovic Peter.butkovic@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-2652 

Jerzy Jaworski Jerzy.jaworski@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-0152 

Abder R. Messar 
Abder.messar@cityofchicago.org 

CDA 773-686-5973 

Loe Karall 
 

lkarall@spaantech.com 

 

Spaan Tech Inc. 312-277-8866 

Dan C. Paul dpaul@davidarchitectecturalmentals.com David Architectural Metals, Inc.  773-376-3200 

Nick Joslyn njoslyn@cc-chicago.com Chicago Commercial Construction 773-721-2500 

Allan J. Santamaria 
allan@alugan@yahoo.com 

 
Alugan Contractors 708-237-0860 
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City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Joseph P. Reynolds 
joereynolds@independentmech.com 

 
Independent Mechanical Industries, Inc. 773-282-4500 

Steve Marks 
smarks@bei-chicago.com 

 
Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-979-4311 

Hank Klein hank@hudsonboiler.com Hudson Boiler & Tank Company 312-666-4780 

Kristopher Magle kmagle@cbservice.com Cleaver Brooks Sales & Service 847-434-1477 

Matt Gantz mgantz@precisionwallinc.com Precision Wall System 574-299-4500 

David Kent dkent@independentmech.com Independent Mechanical Industries, Inc. 773-282-4500 

Noel Buckner noel@allmasonry.com ALL Masory Construction Company, Inc. 773-489-1280 

Luis Puig louis@allmosonry.com ALL Masory Construction Company, Inc. 773-489-1280 

William R. Schaafsma bschaafsma@ams-pmt.com AMS Mechanical System, Inc. 630-887-7700 

Jerry Sheehy info@coremechanicalinc.com Core Mechanical, Inc. 773-267-6300 

Andrew Kroeger Andrew.kroeger@victaullic.com Victaulic 224-221-7367 

Mike Ahng mike@lagrangecrane.com LaGrange Crane Service 708-354-3510 
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